Datchet Parish Council 2018/2019

Invoices totalling £500.00 or more

For the period 01/05/2018 to 31/05/2018

Invoice Date Led No

Invoice Number

01/05/2018
01/05/2018
02/05/2018
03/05/2018
10/05/2018
10/05/2018
14/05/2018
16/05/2018

e

18-19-DA002
SM18897
2018/8629
702
INV100518
INV100518-2
SALARY05
35274

Own Ref  Supplier Account Name

BT DAS Contracted Handyman

BT Rialtas Business Solutions Ltd
BT G K ELECTRICAL

BT Class Live Band and Entertainers
BT ADAM'S LANDSCAPE

BT ADAM'S LANDSCAPE

BT Salaries-Clerk/PO Assistant

BT LOCAL TOILET HIRE LTD

Description

Groundworks 05/18

Omega Licence 18/19
Parish Yard Electrical Work
Royal Wedding Event

Parish Yard Work

Parish Yard Work

Salaries 05/18

Royal Wedding Event-Toilets

Net Value

1,168.44
787.00
636.08
700.00

3,000.00

1,450.00

1,692.84
685.00



