Datchet Parish Council 2018/2019

Invoices totalling £500.00 or more

For the period 01/05/2018 to 31/05/2018

Invoice Date	Led No	Invoice Number	Own Ref	Supplier Account Name	<u>Description</u>	Net Value
01/05/2018	1	18-19-DA002	BT	DAS Contracted Handyman	Groundworks 05/18	1,168.44
01/05/2018	1	SM18897	BT	Rialtas Business Solutions Ltd	Omega Licence 18/19	787.00
02/05/2018	1	2018/8629	BT	G K ELECTRICAL	Parish Yard Electrical Work	636.08
03/05/2018	1	702	BT	Class Live Band and Entertainers	Royal Wedding Event	700.00
10/05/2018	1	INV100518	BT	ADAM'S LANDSCAPE	Parish Yard Work	3,000.00
10/05/2018	1	INV100518-2	BT	ADAM'S LANDSCAPE	Parish Yard Work	1,450.00
14/05/2018	1	SALARY05	BT	Salaries-Clerk/PO Assistant	Salaries 05/18	1,692.84
16/05/2018	1	35274	BT	LOCAL TOILET HIRE LTD	Royal Wedding Event-Toilets	685.00